Administrator
Typewritten text
Code:111-1
Pic (L×W×H) Model No. Key Specifications More than
100pcs
MVT-R2051T
Mini camera, 1/3" Sony   CCD,420TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR
MVT-R2057E
Mini camera, 1/3" Sony  Super Had CCD,500TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5
MVT-R2061Z
Mini camera,1/3 sharp CCD,600TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m
MVT-R2057Z
Mini camera,1/3 sony  CCD,600TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m
MVT-R2051F
Mini camera,1/3 sony Effio-e CCD,650TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR
MVT-R4262T
 1/4" Sharp CCD,420TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
MVT-R4251T
 1/3" Sony   CCD,420TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
MVT-R4257E
 1/3" Sony  Super Had CCD,500TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m
MVT-R4261Z
1/3 sharp CCD,600TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
MVT-R4257Z
1/3 sony  CCD,600TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR Distance,3-
128*90*82mm MVT-R4251F
1/3 sony Effio-e CCD,650TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
MVT-R4462T
 1/4" Sharp CCD,420TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
MVT-R4451T
 1/3" Sony   CCD,420TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
MVT-R4457E
 1/3" Sony  Super Had CCD,500TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m
MVT-R4461Z
1/3 sharp CCD,600TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
MVT-R4457Z
1/3 sony Effio-e CCD,600TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
115*62*58mm
MVT-R4451F
1/3 sony Effio-e CCD,650TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
MVT-R4051T
 1/3" Sony   CCD,420TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
MVT-R4057E
 1/3" Sony  Super Had CCD,500TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m
MVT-R4061Z
1/3 sharp CCD,600TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
MVT-R4057Z
1/3 sony CCD,600TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
MVT-R4051F
1/3 sony Effio-e CCD,650TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
MVT-R1451T
1/3" Sony CCD,420TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
MVT-R1457E
1/3" Sony  Super Had CCD,500TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m
MVT-R1461Z
1/3 sharp CCD,600TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
MVT-R1457Z
1/3 sony CCD,600TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR Distance,3-
MVT-R1451F
1/3 sony Effio-e CCD,650TVL,with 3.6mm Lens,23pcs×Φ5 IR leds,20m IR
Distance,3-Axis bracket with cable built-in
Outdoor Waterproof IR Camera
120*90*80mm
112*67*58mm
MVT-R1251T
 1/3" Sony   CCD,420TVL,with 6mm Lens,36pcs×Φ5 IR leds,30m IR
MVT-R1257F
 1/3" Sony  Super Had CCD,540TVL,with 6mm Lens,36pcs×Φ5 IR leds,30m IR
MVT-R1251F
1/3 sony Effio-e CCD,650TVL,with 6mm Lens,36pcs×Φ5 IR leds,25m IR
MVT-R1051T
 1/3" Sony   CCD,420TVL,with 6mm Lens,3rd generation LED Array,30m IR